Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

03/09/2024
07:09

03/09/2024
07:16

03/09/2024
07:50

03/09/2024
09:00

03/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
M /27

White
M/70

Filipino
F /26

Hawaiian
M/ 36

Name Report-

Offense #
EKAU, NOAH POMAIKAE

24088808-001

VASQUEZ, JOHN F

24088809-001

GAPUZ, MEI O

24088851-001

24088851-002

24088851-003

LOW, BLAISE KEOLA

23236316-002

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 03/09/2024 05:00 to 03/09/2024 17:00

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

926032 KALEMAKAPII ST
PUULEI-AULD, KAHANU MAHINA-KEOUA

71 NHOTEL ST
BREITENBACH, MARK WILLIAM

2425 KALAKAUA AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 04/04/2024 09:30

2425 KALAKAUA AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 04/04/2024 09:30

2425 KALAKAUA AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 04/04/2024 09:30

2199 KAM HWY
LANCASTER, TODD HENRY KALEO-OKALANI
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 8D 03/28/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 03/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

500

5000

03/09/2024 15:00
RBL /25

03/09/2024 15:00
RBL /25

03/09/2024 15:00
RBL /25

03/09/2024 00:00
ISC

Page 1 of 5



Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

03/09/2024
09:32

03/09/2024
09:41

03/09/2024
09:44

03/09/2024
10:31

03/09/2024
10:40

03/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
M/21

White
M/ 42

Micronesian
M /28

White
M/ 37

Filipino
M /33

Name Report-
Offense #

SANTOS, TRYSTAN ISAIAH

24086471-001

PINKERTON, JAMES R

24088944-001

FERMIN, DAVID

24088895-001

SWANSON, MICHAEL J

24089022-001

ESTEBAN, REYMAR AGUSTIN

24089008-001

24089008-002

24089008-003

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

INTOX. LIQUOR IN PUBLIC

RO 41-01.02

TERR THREAT 1
HRS 707-0716

CPD 4

HRS 708-0823

ARSON 4

HRS 708-8254

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

940075 AAAHI PL
ROSENBERRY, RICHARD CHARLES
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 03/25/2024 08:30

920791 MAKAKILO DR
PUULEI-AULD, KAHANU MAHINA-KEOUA
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 03/25/2024 08:30

651 N KUKUI ST
DIMOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 03/25/2024 08:30

130 OHUA AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

62 KILANI AVE
TORRES, JORDAN EDWARD

62 KILANI AVE
TORRES, JORDAN EDWARD

62 KILANI AVE
TORRES, JORDAN EDWARD

Disclaimer: Updated 03/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

03/09/2024 11:35
RBL /2000

03/09/2024 13:30
RBL /500

03/09/2024 12:45

RBL / 1000

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

03/09/2024
10:55

03/09/2024
11:00

03/09/2024
11:53

03/09/2024
12:22

03/09/2024
12:45

03/09/2024
13:02

03/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

Other Asian
M /66

Chinese
M/20

Samoan
M/ 42

Filipino
M/ 34

Hawaiian
M/79

White
M/53

Name Report-

Offense #

24089008-004

SAMESHIMA, WILLIAM GEORGE

24089051-001

KALEIOHI-PALAMA, JESSE JAMES M

23371151-002

AMITUANAI, BRANDON K

24089071-001

MATEO, RICHARD MAX

24089151-001

DIAS, LEONARD BROAD

24088468-001

CRENSHAW, TIMOTHY GALE

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

CPD 3
HRS 708-0822

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

62 KILANI AVE
TORRES, JORDAN EDWARD

2601 KALAKAUA AVE
TAKAYAMA, DAVY VINCENT
HON DIST - ALAKEA /7D 04/11/2024 09:30

841170 FARRINGTON HWY
BUMANGLAG, WAYNE

940110 KUAHELANI AVE
CRITCHLOW, SAMANTHA UNG PYOL CHO

1142 HOIHOI AVE
MCGUIRE, RHIANNON PATRICIA

801 S BERETANIA ST
PRICE, KENNETH RAY

Disclaimer: Updated 03/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

100

03/09/2024 11:50

RBL /50

150

500

50

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

03/09/2024

13:08

03/09/2024
14:14

03/09/2024
14:36

03/09/2024
15:05

03/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

White
M/63

Micronesian
M/ 35

White
M /25

Hawaiian
M /42

Name Report-

Offense #

24089185-001

24089185-002

LIEN, TIMOTHY J

24076246-002

SATAUO, SATANORI

24089252-001

24089252-002

STURM, KEHONU JAMES

24089282-001

PACHECO, RUBERT KEKOA

24089289-002

Disclaimer: Updated 03/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA
HRS 604-0010.5

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

INDECENT EXP
HRS 707-0734

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

ALA WAI BLVD / WALINA ST
TORY, STEPHANIE CHIZURU

ALA WAI BLVD / WALINA ST
TORY, STEPHANIE CHIZURU

450049 LILIPUNA RD
AHSING, ANSON MINORU
KANEOHE DIST / A 03/21/2024 08:30

1184 WAIMANO HOME RD
PATRICIO, REYNALDO KEAHI

1184 WAIMANO HOME RD
PATRICIO, REYNALDO KEAHI

2151 KALIA RD
DO, RAYMOND HAN

602 MAGELLAN AVE
ARIOLA, RYAN EDWARD

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

03/09/2024 14:15

RBL /1000

1000

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

03/09/2024 Tongan
15:26 M/23

03/09/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

24089291-001

CLANTON, KEITH

24089342-001

Disclaimer: Updated 03/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

CPD 4

HRS 708-0823

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

602 MAGELLAN AVE
ARIOLA, RYAN EDWARD

2335 KALAKAUA AVE
HONG, JOONEY YOUNG
04/04/2024 08:30

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

200

03/09/2024 16:30
RBL /50
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